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Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal Alliance Ted K.
Assistant Principal Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Algebra 2 Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Algebra 1 Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Alliance Ted K.
Teacher English Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Anatomy Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Resource Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Social Science Alliance Ted K.
Office Manager Alliance Ted K.
Counselor Alliance Ted K.
Teacher English Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Math Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Spanish Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Drama Alliance Ted K.
Parent Liaison Alliance Ted K.
Teacher English Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Chemistry Alliance Ted K.
Campus Aide Alliance Ted K.
Teacher History AP Alliance Ted K.
Campus Aide Alliance Ted K.
Instructional Aide Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Spanish Alliance Ted K.
Instructional Aide Alliance Ted K.
Campus Aide/ Instructional Aide Alliance Ted K.
Instructional Aide Alliance Ted K.
Teacher Spanish Alliance Ted K.
Technology Coordinator Alliance Ted K.
Board President Alliance Ted K.

Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High
Tajima High

Department
Administration

Administration

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Operations
Operations
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Operations
Instruction
Instruction
Operations
Instruction
Operations
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Operations/ Instruction

Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$109,460

$82,010
$58,071
$57,822
$57,363
$56,736
$51,959
$47,614
$47,371
$47,346
$46,319
$39,260
$33,906
$30,629
$26,002
$25,228
$25,161
$24,971
$21,449
$21,424
$16,466
$15,295
$12,959
$12,443
$10,635
$10,028
$7,556
$6,480
$5,193
$1,728
$0



32.
33.
34.
35.

Chair
Director
Director

Director

Alliance Ted K. Tajima High
Alliance Ted K. Tajima High
Alliance Ted K. Tajima High
Alliance Ted K. Tajima High

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$0
$0
$0
$0



