	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Administration	\$109,460
2.	Assistant Principal		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Administration	\$82,010
3.	Teacher		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$58,071
4.	Teacher Algebra 2		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$57,822
5.	Teacher Algebra 1		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$57,363
6.	Teacher		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$56,736
7.	Teacher English		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$51,959
8.	Teacher Anatomy		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$47,614
9.	Teacher		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$47,371
10.	Teacher Resource		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$47,346
11.	Teacher Social Science		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$46,319
12.	Office Manager		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Operations	\$39,260
13.	Counselor		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Operations	\$33,906
14.	Teacher English		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$30,629
15.	Teacher Math		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$26,002
16.	Teacher Spanish		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$25,228
17.	Teacher Drama		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$25,161
18.	Parent Liaison		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Operations	\$24,971
19.	Teacher English		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$21,449
20.	Teacher Chemistry		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$21,424
21.	Campus Aide		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Operations	\$16,466
22.	Teacher History AP		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$15,295
23.	Campus Aide		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Operations	\$12,959
24.	Instructional Aide		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$12,443
25.	Teacher Spanish		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$10,635
26.	Instructional Aide		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$10,028
27.	Campus Aide/ Instructional Aide		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Operations/ Instruction	\$7,556
28.	Instructional Aide		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$6,480
29.	Teacher Spanish		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$5,193
30.	Technology Coordinator		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Instruction	\$1,728
31.	Board President		Alliance Ted K. Tajima High	Board of Directors	\$0

32.	Chair	Alliance Te	d K. Tajima High	Board of Directors	\$0
33.	Director	Alliance Te	d K. Tajima High	Board of Directors	\$0
34.	Director	Alliance Te	d K. Tajima High	Board of Directors	\$0
35.	Director	Alliance Te	d K. Tajima High	Board of Directors	\$0